
Maggiora 05 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. 1:52.699
Migliore

1 1:59.969 + 07.270 08:33:17.174  45,312

2 1:53.875 + 01.176 08:35:11.049  47,737

3 1:54.480 + 01.781 08:37:05.529  47,484

4 3:26.568 + 1:33.869 08:40:32.097  26,316

5 1:52.699 --------- 08:42:24.796  48,235

6 1:53.365 + 00.666 08:44:18.161  47,951

7 1:52.786 + 00.087 08:46:10.947  48,197

 Po. 2 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I. + 00.597
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.928 + 02.632 08:33:11.314  46,891

2 2:05.815 + 12.519 08:35:17.129  43,206

3 1:53.887 + 00.591 08:37:11.016  47,732

4 2:10.065 + 16.769 08:39:21.081  41,794

5 1:53.296 --------- 08:41:14.377  47,981

6 2:05.278 + 11.982 08:43:19.655  43,391

7 1:55.493 + 02.197 08:45:15.148  47,068

 Po. 3 - # 6 DAZIANO L. + 02.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.906 + 06.594 08:31:49.711  44,592

2 2:01.867 + 06.555 08:33:51.578  44,606

3 3:23.069 + 1:27.757 08:37:14.647  26,769

4 2:04.360 + 09.048 08:39:19.007  43,712

5 1:55.312 --------- 08:41:14.319  47,142

6 1:59.572 + 04.260 08:43:13.891  45,462

7 2:17.210 + 21.898 08:45:31.101  39,618

 Po. 4 - # 211 MANNA L. + 03.172
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.244 + 03.373 08:33:21.958  45,587

2 1:57.351 + 01.480 08:35:19.309  46,323

3 1:56.618 + 00.747 08:37:15.927  46,614

4 2:12.684 + 16.813 08:39:28.611  40,970

5 1:56.579 + 00.708 08:41:25.190  46,629

6 2:21.696 + 25.825 08:43:46.886  38,364

7 1:55.871 --------- 08:45:42.757  46,914

 Po. 5 - # 318 DONDE G. + 03.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.361 + 00.926 08:33:25.037  46,319

2 2:50.459 + 54.024 08:36:15.496  31,890

3 2:01.154 + 04.719 08:38:16.650  44,869

4 1:56.435 --------- 08:40:13.085  46,687

5 2:22.772 + 26.337 08:42:35.857  38,075

6 1:58.160 + 01.725 08:44:34.017  46,005

7 2:26.345 + 29.910 08:47:00.362  37,145

 Po. 6 - # 848 CAPPELLETTI D. + 04.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.705 + 08.228 08:32:23.549  43,244

2 2:03.796 + 06.319 08:34:27.345  43,911

3 2:13.612 + 16.135 08:36:40.957  40,685

4 2:13.117 + 15.640 08:38:54.074  40,836

5 1:59.631 + 02.154 08:40:53.705  45,440

6 1:57.477 --------- 08:42:51.182  46,273

7 2:11.540 + 14.063 08:45:02.722  41,326

 Po. 7 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 07.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.035 + 02.512 08:31:42.734  44,183

2 2:02.448 + 01.925 08:33:45.182  44,394

3 4:16.673 + 2:16.150 08:38:01.855  21,179

4 2:00.639 + 00.116 08:40:02.494  45,060

5 2:00.523 --------- 08:42:03.017  45,103

6 3:02.937 + 1:02.414 08:45:05.954  29,715

 Po. 8 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 08.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.409 + 02.325 08:31:52.592  44,049

2 2:02.162 + 01.078 08:33:54.754  44,498

3 2:02.266 + 01.182 08:35:57.020  44,460

4 2:02.303 + 01.219 08:37:59.323  44,447

5 2:14.554 + 13.470 08:40:13.877  40,400

6 2:03.040 + 01.956 08:42:16.917  44,181

7 2:02.539 + 01.455 08:44:19.456  44,361

8 2:01.084 --------- 08:46:20.540  44,894

 Po. 9 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 08.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.911 + 04.251 08:31:41.992  43,173

2 2:24.449 + 22.789 08:34:06.441  37,633

3 2:03.936 + 02.276 08:36:10.377  43,861

4 2:02.100 + 00.440 08:38:12.477  44,521

5 2:56.455 + 54.795 08:41:08.932  30,807

6 2:01.660 --------- 08:43:10.592  44,682

7 2:40.434 + 38.774 08:45:51.026  33,883

 Po. 10 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 10.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.969 + 18.513 08:32:37.858  38,290

2 2:47.622 + 44.166 08:35:25.480  32,430

3 2:18.368 + 14.912 08:37:43.848  39,287

4 2:05.996 + 02.540 08:39:49.844  43,144

5 2:21.175 + 17.719 08:42:11.019  38,505

6 2:12.156 + 08.700 08:44:23.175  41,133

7 2:03.456 --------- 08:46:26.631  44,032

 Po. 11 - # 9 PICCO A. + 11.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.927 + 07.647 08:32:14.096  41,205

2 2:07.390 + 03.110 08:34:21.486  42,672

3 2:06.534 + 02.254 08:36:28.020  42,961

4 2:05.894 + 01.614 08:38:33.914  43,179

5 2:04.280 --------- 08:40:38.194  43,740

6 2:07.856 + 03.576 08:42:46.050  42,517

7 2:04.306 + 00.026 08:44:50.356  43,731

 Po. 12 - # 11 CORLEONE A. + 11.768
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.231 + 1:06.764 08:33:35.648  28,426

2 2:10.905 + 06.438 08:35:46.553  41,526

3 2:08.602 + 04.135 08:37:55.155  42,270

4 2:04.467 --------- 08:39:59.622  43,674

5 2:15.283 + 10.816 08:42:14.905  40,182

6 3:19.473 + 1:15.006 08:45:34.378  27,252

 Po. 13 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 11.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.355 + 04.731 08:32:03.504  42,024

2 2:10.421 + 05.797 08:34:13.925  41,680

3 2:06.602 + 01.978 08:36:20.527  42,938

4 2:08.153 + 03.529 08:38:28.680  42,418

5 2:07.693 + 03.069 08:40:36.373  42,571

6 2:04.624 --------- 08:42:40.997  43,619

7 2:05.517 + 00.893 08:44:46.514  43,309

Fastest lap: 1:52.699
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Maggiora 05 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 999 PORCELLATO G. + 13.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.404 + 04.457 08:32:29.911  41,686

2 2:10.671 + 04.724 08:34:40.582  41,601

3 2:07.181 + 01.234 08:36:47.763  42,742

4 2:46.171 + 40.224 08:39:33.934  32,713

5 2:06.334 + 00.387 08:41:40.268  43,029

6 2:05.947 --------- 08:43:46.215  43,161

7 2:47.008 + 41.061 08:46:33.223  32,549

 Po. 15 - # 278 MELACARNE F. + 14.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.784 + 04.277 08:32:16.022  41,249

2 5:01.719 + 2:54.212 08:37:17.741  18,017

3 2:14.737 + 07.230 08:39:32.478  40,345

4 2:19.625 + 12.118 08:41:52.103  38,933

5 2:09.408 + 01.901 08:44:01.511  42,007

6 2:07.507 --------- 08:46:09.018  42,633

 Po. 16 - # 38 REGALDO C. + 14.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.393 + 02.781 08:32:01.001  41,689

2 2:09.156 + 01.544 08:34:10.157  42,089

3 2:07.612 --------- 08:36:17.769  42,598

4 2:09.865 + 02.253 08:38:27.634  41,859

5 2:09.708 + 02.096 08:40:37.342  41,910

6 2:11.719 + 04.107 08:42:49.061  41,270

7 2:10.287 + 02.675 08:44:59.348  41,723

 Po. 17 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 15.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.330 + 04.464 08:32:31.268  41,079

2 2:10.203 + 02.337 08:34:41.471  41,750

3 7:24.922 + 5:17.056 08:42:06.393  12,218

4 2:17.642 + 09.776 08:44:24.035  39,494

5 2:07.866 --------- 08:46:31.901  42,513

 Po. 18 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 15.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.867 + 07.720 08:32:00.211  40,010

2 2:15.351 + 07.204 08:34:15.562  40,162

3 2:13.056 + 04.909 08:36:28.618  40,855

4 2:16.638 + 08.491 08:38:45.256  39,784

5 2:12.870 + 04.723 08:40:58.126  40,912

6 2:10.612 + 02.465 08:43:08.738  41,619

7 2:08.147 --------- 08:45:16.885  42,420

 Po. 19 - # 124 ROSSO M. + 15.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.083 + 02.612 08:32:16.803  41,470

2 2:10.014 + 01.543 08:34:26.817  41,811

3 2:09.942 + 01.471 08:36:36.759  41,834

4 2:10.327 + 01.856 08:38:47.086  41,710

5 2:09.902 + 01.431 08:40:56.988  41,847

6 2:08.471 --------- 08:43:05.459  42,313

7 2:09.372 + 00.901 08:45:14.831  42,018

 Po. 20 - # 71 SALVI A. + 17.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.210 + 02.484 08:32:09.381  41,116

2 2:40.412 + 30.686 08:34:49.793  33,888

3 2:10.726 + 01.000 08:37:00.519  41,583

4 2:31.339 + 21.613 08:39:31.858  35,919

5 2:12.023 + 02.297 08:41:43.881  41,175

6 2:10.236 + 00.510 08:43:54.117  41,740

7 2:09.726 --------- 08:46:03.843  41,904

 Po. 21 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 19.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.304 + 02.475 08:32:24.978  40,475

2 2:18.836 + 07.007 08:34:43.814  39,154

3 2:12.782 + 00.953 08:36:56.596  40,939

4 2:11.829 --------- 08:39:08.425  41,235

5 5:27.982 + 3:16.153 08:44:36.407  16,574

 Po. 22 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 22.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.382 + 04.342 08:33:15.838  39,001

2 2:17.276 + 02.236 08:35:33.114  39,599

3 2:15.040 --------- 08:37:48.154  40,255

4 2:24.038 + 09.998 08:40:12.192  37,740

5 3:27.573 + 1:12.533 08:43:39.765  26,188

6 2:29.814 + 14.774 08:46:09.579  36,285

 Po. 23 - # 110 VARALDI S. + 25.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.785 + 00.413 08:32:59.098  39,168

2 2:18.669 + 00.297 08:35:17.767  39,201

3 2:18.611 + 00.239 08:37:36.378  39,218

4 2:32.940 + 14.568 08:40:09.318  35,543

5 2:18.372 --------- 08:42:27.690  39,285

6 2:23.206 + 04.834 08:44:50.896  37,959

 Po. 24 - # 199 BARATTO E. + 32.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.665 + 05.867 08:33:32.290  36,080

2 2:30.108 + 05.310 08:36:02.398  36,214

3 2:28.911 + 04.113 08:38:31.309  36,505

4 2:27.157 + 02.359 08:40:58.466  36,940

5 3:00.171 + 35.373 08:43:58.637  30,171

6 2:24.798 --------- 08:46:23.435  37,542

 Po. 25 - # 221 SORBA E. + 34.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.903 + 07.345 08:33:24.386  35,093

2 2:32.002 + 04.444 08:35:56.388  35,763

3 2:31.545 + 03.987 08:38:27.933  35,871

4 2:31.260 + 03.702 08:40:59.193  35,938

5 2:27.558 --------- 08:43:26.751  36,840

6 2:28.955 + 01.397 08:45:55.706  36,494

Fastest lap: 1:52.699
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